Faculty of Law Orientation Program

Faculty of Law (Internal Students)

Who should attend: all undergraduate internal Faculty of Law students, including JS31, LW34, LW35,
LW43, 1X45, 1X52, 1X53, IX61, IX66, IX68, IX71, IX72, IX73, IX74

All internal undergraduate students enrolled in Faculty of Law courses, including double degrees, are
strongly encouraged to attend the full Law orientation program. Where possible, double degree stu-
dents should endeavour to attend the orientation programs of both components of your double de-
gree. In addition, you are strongly encouraged to attend one of the Double Degree Seminars sched-
uled on all campuses.

DATE TIME DESCRIPTION CAMPUS ROOM
Tuesday 17 1:30pm  Registration Gardens Point TBA
February 2009
2:00pm  Meet students from your course Gardens Point Room allocated at
registration
3:00pm Faculty of Law Welcome Gardens Point Z411
4:30pm  Tour of the Faculty of Law facilities and Gardens Point
Campus
5:00pm  Mocktails at the Guild Bar Gardens Point Y Block

Faculty of Law (External Students) (1)

This is a compulsory orientation for all external students enrolled in the Bachelor of Laws (LW34 and
LW35)

DATE TIME DESCRIPTION CAMPUS ROOM
Friday 27 9:00am Welcome Gardens Point
February 2009

10:00am Morning Tea Gardens Point

10:30am Meet students from your course Gardens Point

11:30am Tour of the Faculty of Law facilities and Gardens Point

Campus

12:30pm Welcome to real world Law at QUT Gardens Point

3:00pm Introduction to Legal Materials Gardens Point

5:00pm Library Tour and Workshop Gardens Point

Please reconfirm your itinerary and register for your program by logging onto QUT Virtual after 5 February.

If you need help please call QUT Information Services on 3138 2000 or the IT Helpdesk on 3138 4000



Faculty of Law (External Students) (2)

This is a compulsory orientation for all external students enrolled in the Bachelor of Laws (LW34 and

LW35)

DATE

Saturday 28
February 2009

Sunday 1
March 2009

TIME

9:00am

11:30am

2:00pm

4:00pm

9:00am

11:30am

DESCRIPTION

Tutorial — Introduction

Ethics of being a Lawyer

Legal Writing

Computer Lab

Introduction to the Australian Legal System

Where to from here?

Faculty of Law (International Students)

CAMPUS

Gardens Point

Gardens Point

Gardens Point

Gardens Point

Gardens Point

Gardens Point

ROOM

Who should attend: All undergraduate international students studying All students in LW34, LW35,
JS31, LW43, 1X52, IX53, 1X66, IX68, IX71, IX72, IX73, IX74

DATE

Monday 16
February 2009

Tuesday 17
February 2009

TIME

11:30am

12:00pm

1:30pm

9:00am

9:50am

10:15am
1:30pm

2:00pm

3:00pm
4:30pm

5:00pm

DESCRIPTION

Faculty Welcome

East West Lunch

Enrolment and Advance Standing Information
Session

Official Welcome to the University

International Student Services

Getting Started
Law Orientation Registration

Small Group Sessions

Welcome to the Faculty Activities
Campus Tour

Mocktail Event

CAMPUS

Gardens Point

Gardens Point

Gardens Point

Gardens Point

Gardens Point

Gardens Point
Gardens Point

Gardens Point

Gardens Point

Gardens Point

Gardens Point

ROOM

C412

Y Block Courtyard

Z411

Z411

Z411

Z411
O Block Podium

Rooms allocated at
registration

Z411

Y Block

To see whether you need to attend any School, course or major orientation sessions as well, visit the
orientation website www.orientation.qut.edu.au

Please reconfirm your itinerary and register for your program by logging onto QUT Virtual after 5 February.

If you need help please call QUT Information Services on 3138 2000 or the IT Helpdesk on 3138 4000



