Faculty of Law Orientation Program

Faculty of Law (Internal Students)

Who should attend: all undergraduate internal Faculty of Law students, including JS31, LW34, LW35, LW43, IX45, IX52, IX53, IX61, IX66, IX68, IX71, IX72, IX73, IX74

All internal undergraduate students enrolled in Faculty of Law courses, including double degrees, are strongly encouraged to attend the full Law orientation program. Where possible, double degree students should endeavour to attend the orientation programs of both components of your double degree. In addition, you are strongly encouraged to attend one of the Double Degree Seminars scheduled on all campuses.

DATE	TIME	DESCRIPTION	CAMPUS	ROOM
Tuesday 17 February 2009	1:30pm	Registration	Gardens Point	ТВА
	2:00pm	Meet students from your course	Gardens Point	Room allocated at registration
	3:00pm	Faculty of Law Welcome	Gardens Point	Z411
	4:30pm	Tour of the Faculty of Law facilities and Campus	Gardens Point	
	5:00pm	Mocktails at the Guild Bar	Gardens Point	Y Block

Faculty of Law (External Students) (1)

This is a compulsory orientation for all external students enrolled in the Bachelor of Laws (LW34 and LW35)

DATE	TIME	DESCRIPTION	CAMPUS	ROOM
Friday 27 February 2009	9:00am	Welcome	Gardens Point	
	10:00am	Morning Tea	Gardens Point	
	10:30am	Meet students from your course	Gardens Point	
	11:30am	Tour of the Faculty of Law facilities and Campus	Gardens Point	
	12:30pm	Welcome to real world Law at QUT	Gardens Point	
	3:00pm	Introduction to Legal Materials	Gardens Point	
	5:00pm	Library Tour and Workshop	Gardens Point	

Please reconfirm your itinerary and register for your program by logging onto <u>QUT Virtual</u> after 5 February.

Faculty of Law (External Students) (2)

This is a compulsory orientation for all external students enrolled in the Bachelor of Laws (LW34 and LW35)

DATE	TIME	DESCRIPTION	CAMPUS	ROOM
Saturday 28 February 2009	9:00am	Tutorial – Introduction	Gardens Point	
	11:30am	Ethics of being a Lawyer	Gardens Point	
	2:00pm	Legal Writing	Gardens Point	
	4:00pm	Computer Lab	Gardens Point	
Sunday 1 March 2009	9:00am	Introduction to the Australian Legal System	Gardens Point	
	11:30am	Where to from here?	Gardens Point	

Faculty of Law (International Students)

Who should attend: All undergraduate international students studying All students in LW34, LW35, JS31, LW43, IX52, IX53, IX66, IX68, IX71, IX72, IX73, IX74

DATE	TIME	DESCRIPTION	CAMPUS	ROOM
Monday 16 February 2009	11:30am	Faculty Welcome	Gardens Point	C412
	12:00pm	East West Lunch	Gardens Point	Y Block Courtyard
	1:30pm	Enrolment and Advance Standing Information Session	Gardens Point	Z411
Tuesday 17 February 2009	9:00am	Official Welcome to the University	Gardens Point	Z411
	9:50am	International Student Services	Gardens Point	Z411
	10:15am	Getting Started	Gardens Point	Z411
	1:30pm	Law Orientation Registration	Gardens Point	O Block Podium
	2:00pm	Small Group Sessions	Gardens Point	Rooms allocated at registration
	3:00pm	Welcome to the Faculty Activities	Gardens Point	Z411
	4:30pm	Campus Tour	Gardens Point	
	5:00pm	Mocktail Event	Gardens Point	Y Block

To see whether you need to attend any School, course or major orientation sessions as well, visit the orientation website www.orientation.qut.edu.au

Please reconfirm your itinerary and register for your program by logging onto <u>OUT Virtual</u> after 5 February.